

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../ 2 0 0 7
CC 5 9 4 2 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 23 / 12 / 2005 in WP No. 3308 / 1994 & WP No. 12776 / 1999 & WP No. 34927 / 1996 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

SURYA DEO MISHRA

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP ,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 03 / 08 / 2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGHPANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pr a mod Swarup, Adv.
Mr. C.P. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice both on the application for condonation
of delay as well as on the SLP .

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(USHA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER