

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14008/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 23/12/2005 in WP No.3308/1994 & WP No.12776/1999 & WP No.34927/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURYA DEO MISHRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 16/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
for Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

File not received.

Call on 20th November, 2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar