

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3283-3285 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURYA DEO MISHRA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/08/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Shalini Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Statement of case is to be filed before 14.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar